
 

Dates for your Diary – Summer Term 2025 
 
 
 

Date Event Time 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 Crazy Hair Day for Summer Fayre  

Friday 6th June 2025 INSET Day – School Closed to Children   

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Reception Trip to Dudley Zoo  

Monday 16th – Friday 20th June 2025 Year 6 Residential Trip   

Friday 20th June 2025 Potential Year 4 Trip to Cannock Chase  To be confirmed 

Monday 23rd June 2025 STEM Workshop for Years 4, 5 & 6  

Tuesday 24th June 2025 EYFS Sports Day (Nursery & Reception)  9:15am 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 Sports Day Years 1, 2 & 3 – Parents Invited 9:15am 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 Sports Day Years 4, 5 & 6 – Parents Invited 1:30pm 

Thursday 26th June 2025 Reception Children Transition Session 1 9:15am-10:30am 

Monday 30th June 2025 
Reception Children Transition Session 2    

Years 1 – 5 Transition Afternoon  
1:15pm-3:00pm 

 Friday 4th July 2025 End of Year Reports out to Parents - 

Friday 4th July 2025 Summer Fayre  4:00pm-7:00pm 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 EYFS Reception & Nursery Graduation  9:15am 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Year 6 Prom  TBC 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Graduation  2:00pm 

Friday 18th July 2025 End of Year Class Celebrations  - 

1st & 2nd September 2025 INSET Days – School CLOSED to children - 

3rd September 2025 Children Return to School  

 
Individual letters with more information about each event will be sent out to parents 

 in the next few weeks – please keep an eye on your emails for updates. 


